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RECORD TYPE: FEDERAL (NOTES MAIL}

CREATOR:Sinclair.Janice@epamail .epa.gov ( Sinclair.Janicelepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
CREATION DATE/TIME: 6-JUN-2002 08:53:27.00

SUBJECT:: EPA NEWS CLIPS AM -

TO:Bostock.Bob@epamail .epa.gov { Bostock.Bob@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Cauthen.Khary@epamail.epa.gov { Cauthen.Khary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:Coquis.Heather@epamail .epa.gov ( Coquis.Heather@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Dunne.TomBepamail.epa.gov { Dunne.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mcneil.Tucker@epamail .epa.gov { Mcneil.Tucker@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]| )
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Mulvaney.Susan@epamail.epa.gov ( Mulvaney.Susan@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Hunt .Loretta@epamail .epa.gov { Hunt.Lorettal@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Glazier.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov ( Glazier.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cunningham.Robert@epamail .epa.gov Cunningham.Robert@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Jaeger.Lisa@epamail.epa.gov ( Jaeger.Lisalepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Basile,Tom@epamail.epa.gov ( Basile.Tom@epamzil.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Grumbles.Benjamin@epamail .. epa.gov { Grumbles.Benjamin@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gilman.Paul@epamail.epa.gov ( Gilman.Paul@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Furey.Jessica@epamail.epa.gov ( Furey.Jessica@epamail.epa.gov { UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Burnett.Tod@epamail .epa.gov ( Burnett.Tod@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:Combe . Linda@epamail.epa.gov ( Combs.Linda@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Daigle.Stephanie@epamail.epa.gov | Daigle.Stephanie@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Bertrand.Charlotte@epamail.epa.gov ( Bertrand.Charlotte@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN
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READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Anderson.Dianeldepamail .epa.gov | Anderson.Dianeeramail:epa.gov [ UNKNOWN } )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Knutti.Emil@epamail .epa.gov { Knutti.Emil@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TC:Horton.Ashley@epamail.epa.gov ( Horten.Ashley@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Evans.Cary@epamail .epa.gov ( Evans.Cary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN i

TO:0tis.Rick@epamail .epa.gov ( QOtis.Rick@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cooper .Mildred@epamail .epa.gov ( Coocper.Mildred@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ) .
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Guiden.Nancy@epamail .epa.gov ( Guiden.Nancy@epamail.epa.gov { UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Grant . PamelaBGepamail.epa.gov ( Grant.Pamela@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gibson. Tom@epamail .epa.gov ( Gibson.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Fisher.Linda@epamail.epa.gov { Fisher.Lindadepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Cantor.Maura@epamail.epa.gov ( Canter.MauraGepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

CC:Pendley.lLeslie@epamail.epa.gov { Pendley.Leslie@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Queen.Janice@epamail .epa.gov ( Queen.Janice@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamail.epa.gov [ Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamail.epa.gov [ UNRNOWN
READ : UNKNOWIN

CC:Berger.Diane@epamail .epa.gov { Berger.Diane@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Baker .Michael@epamail .epa.gov { Baker.Michael@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN | )
READ : UNKNOWN

Ce:Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail .epa.gov ( Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNO
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Nelscon.Kim@epamall.epa.gov { Nelson.Kim@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Popkin.Roy@epamail.epa.gov ( Popkin.Roy@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN ’

CC:Keho.Ginger@epamail .epa.gov ( Keho.Ginger@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
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READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Burnett.AndrewBepamail .epa.gov ( Burnett.Andrew@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Chick.Kelly@epamail .epa.gov | Chick.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNENOWN ]| )
READ : UNKNCWN "

CC:Trovato.Ramonaepamall .epa.gov | Trovato.Ramona@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKINOWN

CC:Samuel A, Thernstrom { CN=Samuel A. Thernstrom/0U=CEQ/O=EQ0PEEQP [ CEQ ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TEXT:
fSee attached file: june 6 am index.wpd) {See attached file: june & am
news clips.html) {See attached file: june 6 am news clips links.html}

- june 6 am index.wpd - june 6 am news clips.html - june 6 am news clips links.html
ATT CREATION TIME/DATE: 0 00:00:00.00

TEXT:
Unable to convert NSREOP0103:[ATTACH.DTG}SREOP013007UYEI.001 to ASCII,
The following is a HEX DUMP:

FFS750434BOSOOOOOIOAOZOIDGOOOOOZO5000O0OlBl0000000020000A2D778100243EB75C7C54D
182F28833146AF22748E2FDACB33D6C4F1ECBOZBBA9A77FBlS9DC139988FC4AF887C3625076C06
B2B8048BE8FEF2A964826629OBBESTCl60144BDE4222281DD3D10505D3E01BC4CEF5D8185888C3
A15C26957EC37832AF16B7F5DB7544C1F2AB5FC233OElDE3F4854BS43l9AlDCFE4F1BC0213BDSB
836036E2EEEBCED9E2A2CAZBC9FC662A15AC263C4E58874A84746B2B96BDD4B313F49E40561F6C
34DAE7CE4162B6E8862B988FA75206AE227F69490B406CBlA53740723878F7F4CEE48A8BB4D99C
E2BlDBAC2358E8BFD246D931A0766287EC847222696BCB40FA430C7F4774C420EABF93B5A2063B
E9FB9OBB7676F1BED34310149A2BCF9163DOBF26COA5D2DA3785lAD04C11A5D29880EEEDEBA77E
4F5AB77C9F7OFBAG083F57981F1AAE51E7A7FA07350565654893D20D8A1E8F1CA7162D57843F3B
CFC42CE55D1C5C7COlABl9OD5B3E62FCE33D438A97D6AA4A09916BED2C96E37E159AA39821318E
96BCBTlB8726COAFE53568D99362B763417DB6718039C81DBB17674E29DEAD6A7550D7D187977A
E5E8281535OEEOFlED3D677143C92D6854CC8613DEDA86E1C47A54C63ECB7963568AF4840964D3
12FEOEB3629523lBOBlEC4E58FE4A8DE861739DAFD1A43BF48BAF32974316194F6F5CB8A5A8EFC
5CEBO7C31502000COO000000000000000000000823010000OUClOlOOOOA8020000005503000000
4EOOOO006904000009250100000006000000B704000OOB30020000003A000000BD040000085E01
OO00000C000000F704000008770100000004000O00030500000834010000001400000007050000
080201000OODOFO0O00OlBOS0OO008lOOl000000O20000002A050000096D01000000170000002C
050000080501000000O80000O04305000OU0984800500020004C0061007300650072004A006500
7400200035005000O0OOO0O00O0OO0OO00O0OG0OOO000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000OOOOOO00O0000OO0000OO0OO0000000D00OO0OGO0000000000000000000000000000000000
OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOGOOOOOOOOOO0DOOOO0000000000ODO000000000000000000000000
DOOOOQ00OO0O0OOOOO0OOOOO00O00O0OOODO0OO0O0000000000000000000000000000000000000
OOOOOOOOOOO0OD0OO0OOOO00OO0OO0O00O00OO0O00000000000000000000000000000000000000
0O0OO0OOO00O00O0OO0OOO0O00O0OOO00OOO0OO00OO0000OO00000000000000000000000000000
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOO0OO02C01F0O02C012C012C012C012C01F0003000000000000000
000O00OOOOOOO0OD0O0OO00O00O0OO00000O00O000O0OOO000000OOO0000000000000000000000
OOOOOOOOOOO00O0OO0OOOOO0OOOOO00O0OO0OO0OOO000000000000000000000000000000000000
0OOOOOOOOO0OO0OOOO0OOO0O00000OOOO00OO0OO00000000000000000000000000000000000000
OOOOOOOOO0OO0O0OO0000OO00O00O00O0OOOOO0000000000000000000000000000000000002800
DGIECBOF3908000011090000OO5A001B01008B1436005400690DGDOO6500730020004E00650077
00200052006FOO6D0061006E00200052006500670075006C006100720000000000000000000100
02005802010000OO0400280000DO12000O0OO0OO000000000000000000000112FC9C2400A10000
OOAIOOOOOOD41C1200000200555355532EO02C00120OD4OE63C62C100200000000090000000000
CD5B302COOOOOOOO0O000O0OO0OO00001C7A9FOO08337CO0780001020000000000000302000200
0OOO0OOGO000OO00OO0OOOFF55lABBFFO0OOCOCOCO0lDO090002000000DDOA1000830104000300
FC9C2l1000DDD41C1200000200555355532EO02C001200D4DDOBOB00030000040BO0DDD45F1000
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EPA NEWS CLIPS
AM EDITION
THURSDAY, JUNE 6, 2002

AIR

Today In Congress - Environment and Public Works (WP) P.6

The Nation; Air pollution deaths overstated (LAT) P.1

IBP pays Nebraska $1.85 million as part of lawsuit settlement (AP) P.6

Trucking Firms race to buy rigs ahead of New Environmental Rules (San Antonio Express-
News) P.34

California regulators prepare to issue new clean-air goals (Contra Costa Times) P.35
Pollution Deaths (AP) P.41

Risk from soot in air now appears smaller (International Herald Tribune) P.14
Mercury found in testing of Lower Manhattan (N ewsday) P.13

EPA reclassification plan costly for 5-parish area (The Advocate Online) P.11
Soltware glitch overestimated pollution heath risks (Silicon Valley) P.8

Fairfax in Brief (WP) P.28

CLIMATE CHANGE

Davis airs first TV ads in race against Simon (LAT) P.3

Bush feeling the heat on Global Warming (LAT) P.3

Ignoring a growing Peril (NYT) P.17

White House downplays Bush’s EPA slight (The Atlanta J ournal-Constitution) P.7
Half Gas, Half Electric, Total California Cool (WP) P.21

DNA testing may offer clues about man in ice (WP) P.25

HAZARDOUS WASTE

Society: Environment: Smoke screen: Ground Zero has been officially cleared (The Guardian)
pP.37

Panel wants gentler increases in BR sewer fees over 12 years (The Advocate Online) P.9
Study says o1l spill ravaged Iguanas (NYT) P.47

TOXIC
Bush Environmental Plans Challenged (WP) P.19
Questions raised over Energy Department Official’s Industry Ties NYT) P.45

WATER .

Yederal Court ruling may reduce coal mining in West Virginia (Chicago Tribune Knight Ridder)
P.42

Whitman: “EPA needs to do more” to help protect Indian lands (Las Vegas Sun) P.16

State flat-out torn over mining (Chicago Tribune) P.31




